DATE: April 2, 2025
LEXINGTON-FAYETTE URBAN COUNTY GOVERNMENT CONTRACT CHANGE I
Contract Modification 2
ORDER
CONTRACT #: 035-2023
PROJECT: Consultant Services Agreement -Valley Park Building Renovation & Expansion
TO: Johnson Early Architects

or|g|na|Contract RRRRIIEIE $69 000 00
Cumulative Amount of Previous Contract Modifications $148,500.00
Percent Change of Previous Contract Modifications 215%
EX|st|ng Contract Amount $217 500 00

Net (mcrease/decrease) in Contract Amount (From foIIowrng pages)

Recommended by

$25,000.00
Percent Change of ThIS Contract Modlﬂcatlon 36%
Ongnal Contract Amot S 0
Cumulative Amount of all Contract Modifications $1 73,500_00
Percent Change of all Contract Modifications 2519%,
New Contract Amount Including this Chapge Order $242 500 00

(Project Manager)

Accepted by

(Consultant)

Accepted by

(Contractor)

Approved by

(Director)

Approved by

(Commissioner)

Approved by

(Mayor or CAO)

Date 4‘ - 25

Date 4 ) j 75
Date

Date

Date 4/03/'?5

Date

ey




